Stand numme Firma

C04-18b
C02-14
C04-34
C04-18b
C04-30
528379
T03-29
E03-36
E03-54
D01-49
C03-26
C05-42g
C05-36h
C05-36e
530398
E03-01
D01-31
D04-35
B03-37
C01-14
B04-18
E03-24
E03-15
C04-44a
E04-31
B05-17
B01-26
C03-18a
B02-14
B04-33
E02-19
C02-31a
D02-10
E02-23
D03-41
B03-17
D06-48
C01-23
E02-07
C04-35a
D01-16
B02-17
B05-25
T01-09
T03-60
E02-15
C04-26¢
C04-02a
C04-10a

Innovation Norway
Scanvi-Interyards AS
AON

Eksfin

Norwegian Pavilion
Urban Ocean@OsloMet
Avo Consulting

WEG Scandinavia
GreenH

HELINOR Marine AS

Adresse

Postboks 448 Sentrum
Postboks 1496 Vika
Postboks 1503 Vika
Postboks 1763 Vika
Postboks 1927 Vika
Postboks 4, St. Olavs plass
St. Olavs gate 27
Dronning Eufemias gate 16
Parkveien 33B
Drammensveien 82C

Yara Marine /Yara Ammonia / Drammensveien 134

Novenco AS
Symetri AS
ROS AS

Karenslyst allé 11
Gaustadalléen 21
Fridtjof Nansens vei 19

Bl Norwegian Business School Nydalsveien 37
Trelleborg Sealing Solutions N Brobekkveien 40

Br@gdrene First AS
Ahlsell Norge AS
Siemens Energy
Siemens AS
Syberg AS
Brgdrene Dahl AS
Accelleron

Light Structures AS
RENK

Postboks 134, Linderud
Brobekkveien 80 A

@stre Aker vei 88
Postboks 1 Alnabru
Biskop Jens Nilssgns gate 5
Brynsengveien 5

Ole Deviks Vei 14B

Nils Hansens vei 8
Aslakveien 14 D

ZEN OCEANS - Electrifying the Binneveien 10A

Phoenix Contact AS

Stremsveien 344

Tamrotor Marine Compressol Postboks 3 Furuset

Wago Norge

Consilium Safety

Alfa Laval Nordic AS
Danfoss AS, Danfoss Drives
DNV Veracity

Wilhelmsen

ABB

Marlink AS

MAS Fluid Control AS
Martin Bruusgaard AS
HAAKON ELLINGSEN AS
Dacon AS

Roxtec AS

Telenor Satellite

Data Respons Solutions AS
Miko Group

Daphne Technology
Marinetrans

Bass AS

TECO 2030/TECO Maritime
Kongsberg Digital

Lindeberg neeringsvei 20
Karihaugveien 89
Billingstadsletta 13
Postboks 134
Postboks 300
Strandveien 20
Postboks 129
postboks 433

Eivind Lychesvei 19a
Eivind Lyches vei 19 A
Arenga 8

Durudveien 35
Grinidammen 4
Snargyveien 30 C7c
Sandviksveien 26
Vollsveien 4

Lysaker Brygge, Strandveien 50

Strandveien 50 A

Boks H0110, Lysaker torg 8
Lysaker torg 12
Drengsrudbekken 12

Postnr
0104
0116
0117
0122
0125
0130
0166
0191
0258
0271
0277
0278
0349
0369
0442
0510
0517
0582
0596
0613
0659
0662
0666
0667
0753
0774
1001
1001
1067
1086
1300
1309
1322
1324
1325
1327
1338
1338
1340
1344
1359
1360
1363
1366
1366
1366
1366
1366
1383

Antall m2

0,00
92,00
0,00
45,00
2000,00
6,00
6,00
36,00
6,00
54,00
63,00
15,00
18,00
15,00
12,00
21,00
12,00
52,50
81,00
66,00
42,30
96,00
30,00
15,00
24,00
20,00
24,00
70,00
60,00
17,50
80,00
10,00
23,00
36,00
104,00
32,50
18,00
15,00
24,00
0,00
35,00
25,00
20,00
12,00
18,00
52,00
21,00
50,00
50,00



B02-36
E02-26
T03-31
E02-01
D06-49
EO4-16
B05-06
D01-24
C02-46
C01-13
C03-34c
D06-60
C03-42c
D05-16
E04-68
C03-42a
C01-45
BO4-14
FO1-01
D05-14
E04-72
E03-60
C02-41
E03-18
C02-12b
C01-42
C05-01c
B02-18
E03-50
B05-20
E03-12
C05-42f
B04-32
BO1-24
BO5-11
T01-15
BO5-17
E03-10
C01-47
C03-40
C04-35c
C05-42b
D03-04
E04-20
C01-12b
T01-08
E04-12
C05-42c
B03-29
B03-18

Ing. Westad A/S
ALLWEILER AS
Lattice International
Hydac AS

Nesbruveien 82

Nye Vakas vei 4
Olav Brunborgs vei 6
Berghagan 4A

International Paint/Akzo Nob:« Postboks 565

Volvo Maskin AS
Armatec AS
Servi Group

Hansen Protection AS

Fire Fighting Systems

Postboks 603
Trollasveien 6
Rasmus Sobergs vei 1
Postboks 218
Arvollskogen 21

COLLICARE PROJECTS & LOGI¢ Deliveien 10

Syncrolift

Kaeser kompressorer

Kymar Group AS
Hyke

Teknotherm Marine AS

Kleverveien 3
Verpetveien 38
Solgaard skog 7
Torsnesveien 210
Se¢rliveien 90/92

Jumo AS - Sensors and Autom Storgata 4A
Brillian Group AS (ShipNet), Jona 2000

SHIPNET
Nova Spektrum

Techmarin Solutions AS

Nordic Booster
Kjeller innovasjon

DINAMICOIL NORWAY AS

Pon Power AS

Postboks 75
Liavegen 2B
Slynga 6

Gunnar Randers' vei 24

Lindebergveien 3
Bglerveien 60

Becker Marine Systems Gmblt Postboks 4

Qatar Airways

Jason Engineering AS
VEGA Norge

Hyon AS

Marine Control Services AS

PG Flow Solutions AS
Norsk Analyse AS
Autic System AS

Edvard Munchs veg
Postboks 2151
Nedre @rengate 11
Strgmse torg 4
@vre Eikervei 83
Laerumveien 100
Postboks 2313
Treeleborgveien 2

Hgglund Marine Solutions AS Wirgenes vei 1

RAFT suppression
Eiken Maritime AS
Fosstech AS

Ditech Filter Solutions

Safenor AS
Baggergd AS
Zenitel Norway AS
Lilaas AS

Jotun AS

Kumera AS

Wirgenes vei 1
Borgeskogen 30B
Borgeskogen 7
Ravneveien 5
Varnesveien 34
Postboks 155
Bromsveien 17
Postboks 705
Hystadveien 167
Gneisvn 11

Ula Ship Management Storgata 27
Ammonia-powered shipping Radhusgata 15
Enwa Water Technology AS Nordre Kullergd 9
Passer Marine Klinestadmoen 9
IKM Instrutek AS Elveveien 28
Jotron Ringdalskogen 8

1394
1395
1396
1405
1411
1411
1414
1423
1501
1529
1540
1543
1543
1599
1634
1751
1767

2001
2005
2005
2007
2016
2020
2022
2060
3003
3023
3044
3048
3074
3103
3112
3157
3157
3160
3160
3174
3189
3192
3194
3196
3202
3202
3210
3214
3241
3241
3262
3270

12,00
40,00

6,00
24,00
70,00
30,00
24,00
30,00
30,00
12,00
12,00
27,00
30,00
24,00
15,00
24,00
12,00
31,50

1,00
64,00
30,00
27,00
19,80
40,00
34,00

0,00
12,00
12,50
15,00
21,00
36,00
20,00
18,00
60,00
49,50
15,00

0,00
24,00
12,00

0,00
20,00
15,00
94,00
60,00
12,00
20,00
24,00
15,00
40,00
48,00



C02-38d
C05-42a
BO5-14
C03-10
C05-36f
D05-35
D02-14
B03-19
TO1-36
C02-40

MRC Global Norway AS
KLINGER WESTAD AS
Generator Solutions
Kongsberg Maritime
Beha-Hedo Industrier AS.
Chugoku Marine Paint
Bllicher Norge AS

BazePort

Brevik Engineering & Bassoe ’
KROHNE Marine

Prestebratan 21
Heggenveien 530
Vekstveien 5b
Kirkegardsveien 45
Frednesgya 21
Uniongata 18
Holtesletta

Moen 15
Strgmtangvegen 21
Dept. KROHNE Marine

3300
3360
3474
3601
3702
3732
3748
3948
3950
3950

20,00
15,00
30,00
150,00
10,00
31,50
60,00
30,00
30,00
49,00



. stand



